
Leys Lenn

De Reyck Ferre

Vallinga Antoine

Dieltjens Vinz

De Reyck Diete

Belmans Mats

Dendievel Simme

Van Genechten Vic

0163

0051

0128

0051

0051

0099

0163

0050

T.C. DE CHAL

T.C. SPORTIV

T.C. KROMVE

T.C. SPORTIV

T.C. SPORTIV

T.C. OLEN

T.C. DE CHAL

T.C. DE RAKK

2151689

2150276

2118266

2088481

2150275

2067200

2090288

2119593

13.4

13.6

13.4

13.5

13.6

13.5

13.4

13.5
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Diels Mil

Van Genechten Kor

Knudsen Finn

Lenaers Simon

Van Steenbergen Simon

Sahin Ilhan

Van Hoorenbeeck Mattis

 

0017

0050

0049

0065

0032

0185

0077

 

HERENTALSE

T.C. DE RAKK

T.C. GYM OLY

SPORTING HO

KTC DEN BRE

T.C. HEIVELD

T.C. FOREST 

 

2152958

2119595

2146299

2077479

2059481

2087190

2093186

 

13.4

13.4

13.5

13.5

13.4

13.4

13.4
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2

81

 

169

 

270

 

 

 

 

295

233

295

169

200

200

169

Leys Lenn

Van Genechten Kor

De Reyck Diete

Sahin Ilhan

De Reyck Ferre

Knudsen Finn

Van Steenbergen Simon

Van Genechten Vic

6/4 - 6/0

Walk-Over (gewettigd)

6/1 - 6/3

Walk-Over (gewettigd)

6/3 - 6/4

6/1 - 6/0

6/4 - 7/5

Leys Lenn

Van Steenbergen Simon

Van Genechten Kor

Van Genechten Vic

6/1 - 6/1

6/1 - 6/0

6/0 - 6/2

Walk-Over (gewettigd)

1/
Club : 0163 T.C. DE CHALET  Wedstrijdleider : 0508975 Denissen Magalie
Tornooi : 202101636 Ethias Tennis Tour Junior - Tennis Tour - Enkel van 30/07/2021 tot 08/08/2021

Reeks : ENKEL JONGENS U13 2 van 13.8 tot 13.3
Kwalificatie

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/8e finale 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale Winnaar

A

C

B

D
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